Page 1 of 1 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au Published on 17 April 2025
Allen-Bradley 800F NO  Latch Screw Contact Block 1 N.C. for
22.5mmPushButton Self-monitoring
800FX01S
ELECTRICAL
Number of contacts as normally closed
contact 1
Rated insulation voltage Ui 690 V
Rated operation current Ie at AC-15, 120 V 6 A
Rated operation current Ie at AC-15, 240 V 3 A
Rated operation current Ie at AC-15, 400 V 1.8 A
Rated operation current Ie at DC-13, 125 V 0.55 A
Rated operation current Ie at DC-13, 250 V 0.27 A
Min. contact rating current 5 mA
Min. contact rating voltage 17 V
Component type Auxiliary contact block
Range 800F Pushbutton
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 800F line of operator control devices are
a range of 22.5mm mount pushbuttons, pilot lights, selector
switches, emergency stops for use in industrial applications
requiring reliable performance. Available in plastic or metal
types with a wide range of accessories including enclosures,
legend plates, padlocks and colour caps making them
suitable for use in various applications.